1921
First Girls Basketball Team
2 Wins, 1 Loss

GIRLS BASKET BALL

HE Girls’ Basket Ball team omganized early in the yeor, with Ruth
Corocker captain ard Dorothy Graves manager

The first team is as (ollows

1992-1993
Grossmont League Champions
7 Wins, 2 Losses

OFEICIAL PROGRAM

Girls’ Varsity Basketball

GHS OPp
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The girls journeyved 1o Fallbrook, Febrnuary 18, 1921, and won a gami

of 17 o4

Wiz, the members of the team, wish to express our heartiest thanks to

hdizs Frurmham, who so succe sslully conched us, and to the second tean
wha turned sut so fmithiully to practice
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Granite Hills 62 B2
Helix 69 23
Monte Vista 61 29
Mount Miguel 55 27
Santana 44 55
Valhalla 73 30
West Hills 70 26
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CLASS “A"GIRLS BASKETBALL

FRONT ROW: Conch Jo= BEobitailk, Josis
Mxon, Edn Hunler, Danlclle Dovis, Anney
Rosenthal. Cosch Evle Choppell SECOND
ROW: Down Sandburg. Marie Beauville, Ellsen
Parra, Amber Phoeniz BACK ROW: Jennifer
Giles, Jennle Matthews, Louren Beebe,
Desires Fogglano, Rebekah Willinms

We welcome donations of GHS memorabilia.
Explore our website at http://foothillermuseum.com; contact Connie or Lynn Baer at
619-668-6140 or ghsmuseum@guhsd.net.

We thank Retired GHS Principal Bill Ashman for funding the program and
Andrea Leddy of Copy-It for designing the program
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GROSSMONT HIGH'SCHOOL
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SCHEDULE

1 Candace Henderson OPONENT LOCATION  TIME/RESULTS
Marissa Giles Tues. Dec. 5 Monte Vista Grossmont W 58-34
. . Thu. Dec. 7 Valhalla Grossmont W 50-30
10 Amelia Elliot Wed. Dec. 20 High Tech (CV) Crawford W 53-17
11 Athena Sotelo Thu. Dec. 21 Point Loma Crawford L 64-58
12 Grace Cercado Frii Dec. 22 Crawford Crawford W 65-30
23 ]onelle Russaw Fri. Dec. 22 Granite Hills Crawford W 33-20
. Sat. Dec. 23 Crawford vs. Morse Grossmont L 52-450
24 Emlly Barnes Wed. Dec. 27 Mar Vista Bonita Vista L 48-45
32 Sarah Henry Thu. Dec. 28 Monarch-High Tech High Bonita Vista W 50-14
33 Noel Luzader Fri.  Dec. 22 Mira Mesa Bonita Vista L 68-27
55 ]azmine Lee Sat. Dec. 23 Gold Crown Bonita Vista W 62-18

Sat. Jan. 6 Tustin Carlsbad ?
Tue. Jan. 9 Carlsbad Grossmont L 61-34
Coach Grace Campbell-Perkins, 5th Year Varsity Head Coach Fri.  Jan. 12 Helix Helix L 52-25
Assistant Coach ]ahray Perkins Sat.  Jan. 13  MLK Shootout-Mission Vista Christian ?
Tue. Jan. 16 El Cap El Cap L 30-35
Fri. Jan. 19 West Hills Grossmont L 49-39
o Tue. Jan. 23 Mt. Miguel Grossmont L 66-36
Fri. Jan. 26 Granite Hills Grossmont W 43-29
Tue. Jan. 30 Santana Santana 6:00pm
Fri. Feb. 2 Helix Grossmont 5:30pm
Tue. Feb. 6 Mt. Miguel Mt. Miguel 6:00pm
Fri. Feb. 9 West Hills West Hills 5:30pm
Tue. Feb. 13 Santana Grossmont 6:00pm
(senior night)

Thu. Feb. 15 Hilltop Grossmont 6:00pm
Fri. Feb. 16 Granite Hills Granite Hills 6:00pm

Graphic Courtesy of Retro Sports



